Results — 2026 Sunny Lake Winter Score

2026-02-20
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Score (37/37)
Brandon Hopkins
J-J Cote

Todd Pownell
Jacob Ackerman
Jeffery Wells

John Pane

Emilly Kullman
Jay Rauschenbach
Sandra Albro
Nathan Rudge

. Sean Hensley

Bob Boltz

Christa Petryszyn
Tim Simenic
Mike Semick
Peter Johnson
William Sutley
Kathy Christy
Joren Tengesdal

. Tatjana Chamis
. Jim Satrape

Emily Taylor
Fred Mailey
Joseph Laws
Kobi Levi

Gil Evan

Karen Steckner
Dave Dysle
Richard Davies

. Sracy Hathcock
. Jens Christiansen

Mike Avery

. Jacqueline Chen

Mike Bell

. Tony Rinella
. Sarah Whelan

Michael Torres
Daniel Vaughn

Deby AUERBACH-BROWN

Points
880 p.
880 p.
840 p.
810 p.
800 p.
790 p.
790 p.
780 p.
770 p.
760 p.
760 p.
680 p.
670 p.
660 p.
630 p.
560 p.
530 p.
520 p.
490 p.
490 p.
480 p.
450 p.
450 p.
430 p.
370 p.
370 p.
330 p.
290 p.
270 p.
260 p.
230 p.
230 p.
220 p.
210 p.
200 p.
180 p.
0p.

0 p.

0p.

Time
1:02:00
1:24:23
1:25:54
1:25:39
1:30:44
1:24:24
1:26:30
1:26:44
1:23:13
1:20:17
1:28:44
1:23:00
1:27:13
1:29:47
1:28:42
1:14:50
1:27:40
1:29:35
1:27:30
1:29:00
1:26:03
1:27:24
1:28:48
1:28:50
1:21:39
1:28:57
1:30:09
1:25:07
1:24:26
1:24:45
1:02:39
1:31:56
1:04:56
1:23:38
1:07:37
1:18:41
1:56:56
DNS
DNS

Behind

+22:23
+23:54
+23:39
+28:44
+22:24
+24:30
+24:44
+21:13
+18:17
+26:44
+21:00
+25:13
+27:47
+26:42
+12:50
+25:40
+27:35
+25:30
+27:00
+24:03
+25:24
+26:48
+26:50
+19:39
+26:57
+28:09
+23:07
+22:26
+22:45
+0:39

+29:56
+2:56

+21:38
+5:37

+16:41
+54:56

MeOS 2026-02-22 11:22:50, Score

Collected Points Reduction

880
880
840
810
810
790
790
780
770
760
760
680
670
660
630
560
530
520
490
490
480
450
450
430
370
370
340
290
270
260
230
250
220
210
200
180
240
0

0

-10

-10

-270



