

Results – 2026 Sunny Lake Winter Score

2026-02-20

	Score (37 / 37)	Points	Time	Behind	Collected Points	Reduction
1.	Brandon Hopkins	880 p.	1:02:00		880	
2.	J-J Cote	880 p.	1:24:23	+22:23	880	
3.	Todd Pownell	840 p.	1:25:54	+23:54	840	
4.	Jacob Ackerman	810 p.	1:25:39	+23:39	810	
5.	Jeffery Wells	800 p.	1:30:44	+28:44	810	-10
6.	John Pane	790 p.	1:24:24	+22:24	790	
7.	Emilly Kullman	790 p.	1:26:30	+24:30	790	
8.	Jay Rauschenbach	780 p.	1:26:44	+24:44	780	
9.	Sandra Albro	770 p.	1:23:13	+21:13	770	
10.	Nathan Rudge	760 p.	1:20:17	+18:17	760	
11.	Sean Hensley	760 p.	1:28:44	+26:44	760	
12.	Bob Boltz	680 p.	1:23:00	+21:00	680	
13.	Christa Petryszyn	670 p.	1:27:13	+25:13	670	
14.	Tim Simenic	660 p.	1:29:47	+27:47	660	
15.	Mike Semick	630 p.	1:28:42	+26:42	630	
16.	Peter Johnson	560 p.	1:14:50	+12:50	560	
17.	William Sutley	530 p.	1:27:40	+25:40	530	
18.	Kathy Christy	520 p.	1:29:35	+27:35	520	
19.	Joren Tengesdal	490 p.	1:27:30	+25:30	490	
20.	Tatjana Chamis	490 p.	1:29:00	+27:00	490	
21.	Jim Satrape	480 p.	1:26:03	+24:03	480	
22.	Emily Taylor	450 p.	1:27:24	+25:24	450	
23.	Fred Mailey	450 p.	1:28:48	+26:48	450	
24.	Joseph Laws	430 p.	1:28:50	+26:50	430	
25.	Kobi Levi	370 p.	1:21:39	+19:39	370	
26.	Gil Evan	370 p.	1:28:57	+26:57	370	
27.	Karen Steckner	330 p.	1:30:09	+28:09	340	-10
28.	Dave Dysle	290 p.	1:25:07	+23:07	290	
29.	Richard Davies	270 p.	1:24:26	+22:26	270	
30.	Sracy Hathcock	260 p.	1:24:45	+22:45	260	
31.	Jens Christiansen	230 p.	1:02:39	+0:39	230	
32.	Mike Avery	230 p.	1:31:56	+29:56	250	-20
33.	Jacqueline Chen	220 p.	1:04:56	+2:56	220	
34.	Mike Bell	210 p.	1:23:38	+21:38	210	
35.	Tony Rinella	200 p.	1:07:37	+5:37	200	
36.	Sarah Whelan	180 p.	1:18:41	+16:41	180	
37.	Michael Torres	0 p.	1:56:56	+54:56	240	-270
	Daniel Vaughn	0 p.	DNS		0	
	Deby AUERBACH-BROWN	0 p.	DNS		0	